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BOOTH / STAND FABRICATORS LIST 

FOR YEAR 2026 - 2027

Accord Exhibition & Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

(Nexhibit) 
804 Pearl Best Height 1 Netaji Subhash 

Place Delhi 110034 

Mr. Gaurav Singh , Ms.Rekha Bansal 
Mobile:  +91 9891329547, +91 9210053596 
Email:  gs@nexhibit.in ; rekha@nexhibit.in

Aimsite Display Enterprise 
501, 5th Floor, Rimsan Estate, Chincholi  

Bunder Rd ,Malad,West, Mumbai 400064  

Mr. Pranshu Mehta / Mr. Pravin Mehta 
Mobile: +91 98332 21196 / +91 98201 57982 
Email: sales@aimsiteenterprise.com

Brade Events & Exhibitions Pvt. Ltd. 
Plot no 85, Cidco Service Industrial Area,  

Shiravane,Sec 1A, Behind BMW Showroom,  

Nerul, Navi Mumbai 400706

Mr. Akash K. J. / Mr. Navin Dudani 
Mobile:+91 92235 79680 / +91 92235 79681 
Email: mktg-akash@brade.in 
           marketing@brade.in

Creative Concepts Advertising 

Pvt. Ltd. 
Unit No 11, Tirupati Udyog, I.B Patel Rd, 

Nr. W. E. Highway, Goregaon E., Mumbai 400063 

Mr. Nitin Nayak / Mr. Vijay Pawar
Mobile: +91 98200 78738 / +91 98200 25168 
Email: info@creativeconceptsbranding.com; 
           exhibit1@gmail.com

Design Culture Hub 
Radeecal communications, 4th Flr, 402, Option  

Complex, Opp. To Hotel Regenta, Off C.G. Road,  

Navranpura, Ahmedabad  380009

Ms. Creena Shah
Mobile: +91 70433 84402
Email: thedesignculturehub@gmail.com

Dow Media Pvt. Ltd. 
E-210, Marathon Monte Plaza, Madan Mohan 

Malviya Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai 400080

Mr. Mohit Vasoya
Mobile: +91 98193 21933 / +91 22 3550 
2890 Email: mohit@dow.media

Inoways Design Zone Pvt. Ltd. 
101, 1st Floor, Orbit Premises, Off Link Road, 

Near Mindspace, Malad West, Mumbai 

400064

Mr. Diju Enasy N
Mobile: +91 99309 84901 Email:  
diju@inoways.com

Kingsmen India Pvt. Ltd. 
 B-35-37 Sector 81, Noida

Mr. Karann Idnani
Mobile: +91 96501 74859
Email: 
karann@kingsmenindia.com

Messe India 
Building 4, Nesco IT Park, Western Express  

Highway, Goregaon (East), Maharashtra 400063 

Ms. Drishty Anand
Mobile: +91 98202 87630
Email: drishty@messeindia.com

M-Stand 
102, De Elmas Building, Sonawala Cross  Rd. 

No 2, Opp Ginger Hotel, 

Goregaon E 400063 

Mr. Aniket Mali / Mr. Pradeep Suvarna 
Mobile: +91 99205 33244 / +91 98217 
32147 Email: aniket.mali@malidesarc.com 
           pradeep@malidesarc.com

ND Events & Exhibitions 
566/11, Row House No. 11, Market 

Yard, Gultekadi, Pune 411037.

 

Mr. Nilesh Darda
Mobile: +91 95274 88479 Email: 
nilesh@ndexhibit.in

Paras Art Studio 
A-1,1st Floor Ghitorni MG Road, New Delhi 

110030 

Mr. Vidit Soni / Ms. Ruchi Verma 
Mobile: +91 98732 05998 / 87007 
60815 Email: 
vidit.soni@parasartstudio.com  
           ruchi@parasartstudio.com

Propshop Events & Exhibitions  

Pvt. Ltd. 
Plot No 837, Plush Plaza, Opp Inez Tower,  

Mori Road, Mahim West, Mumbai 4000016 

Mr. Prathamesh S Pusalkar 
Mobile: +91 98206 69889
Email: prathamesh@thepropshop.co.in

Quantum Integrated  

Communications Pvt. Ltd.
G 19, Sector 6, Noida 201301 

Mr. Roop Arora
Mobile: +91 98106 30027
Email: 
roop.arora@quantumintegrated.in

Strides Design Studio Pvt. Ltd.  
49C, JD Block Pitampura 110034, Delhi 

Ms. Priya Mishra
Mobile: +91 99532 42513 / +91 99536 
86374 Email: priya@stridesdezine.com

Target Advertising & Marketing  
16, Aradhana Society, Behind National Plaza, 

R.C. Dutt Road,Vadodara-390007 

Mr. Petrusp Kasad/Mr. Noshir Kasad 
Mobile: +91 97377 79888 / +91 98980 
63684 Email: mail@targetexhibitions.com

Exstand Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
B/10, Sidhapura Industrial Estate, Amrut Nagar, 

Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai 400086 

Ms. Poonam Mehta / Mr. Sanjeev Mehta 
Mobile: +91 98205 29995 / +91 98205 
51220 Email: contact@noesisconcepts.com

Tvastar Integrated Marketing  Pvt. 

Ltd. 
Office Number- B14,UB,T-4, NX-ONE,  Greater 

Noida West, Uttar Pradesh 201306 

Ms. Pratibha Saini
Mobile: +91 90906 03073 / +91 99998 
56647 Email: Sales@tvastar.net

501, 5th Floor, Rimsan Estate, Chincholi 
Bunder Crossing, Behind Evershine Mall, 
Malad West, Mumbai - 400064.

URL: www.aimsiteenterprise.com

Mr. Pranshu Mehta / Mr. Pravin Mehta
Director

M: +91 98332 21196 / 98201 57982

E: pranshu@aimsiteenterprise.com / 
info@aimsiteenterprise.com

Aimsite Display Enterprise

209/210, Nahar & Seth Estate, Cardinal 
Gracious Road, Next to P&G Plaza, Chakala, 
Andheri East, Mumbai – 400 99.

URL: www.aitess.com

Mr. Rajesh Shah
Director

M: +91 98335 61665

E: rajeshshah@aitess.com

Aitess Networks Pvt .Ltd.

Plot No – 85, Cidco Service Industrial Area, 
Sector – 1: A, Shiravane, Nerul, 
Navi Mumbai - 400706.

URL: www.brade.in 

Ms. Sukanya Santhanam  / Mr. Akash K. J.
BDM / Project Manager

M: +91 92235 79682 / +91 92235 79680
+91 22 2771 9671

E: info@brade.in

Brade Events & Exhibitions Pvt. Ltd.

Apex Square III, UGF, Plot 6, Pocket B-3, 
Sector-17, Dwarka, New Delhi 110075

URL: www.brainadzexhibits.com

Mr. Sumit Jaiswal
Director

M: +91 88823 51644

E: sumit@brainadzexhibits.com

Unit 11, Tirupati Udyog, IB Patel Road, 
Goregaon East, Mumbai - 400063

URL: www.creativeconceptsbranding.com

Mr. Nitin Nayak
Director

M: +91 98200 78738

E: exhibit1@gmail.com / 
info@creativeconceptsbranding.com

402,Optionz Complex, 18, Sardar Patel 
Nagar,Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380009

URL: www.designculturehub.com

Ms. Creena Shah
Partner

M : +91 70433 84402

E: thedesignculturehub@gmail.com

G-1, 4 / 271, Sector 4, Vaishali, 
Ghaziabad, U. P. - 201010

URL: www.jmdesigns.in

Ms. Megha Bhargava
Incharge - Support & Information

M: +91 85276 36061 / +91 120  424 5062

E: info@jmdesigns.in

Phase-2, B-35, Block B, Sector 81, 
Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201305

URL: www.kingsmenindia.com

Mr. Karann Idnani / Ms. Jasmine Batra Bhagria / 
Ms. Jaya Mishra

Asst. Director / Asst Director - Sales & Marketing 
/ Assistant Manager- Sales & Marketing

M: +91 96501 74859 / 98993 53864 / 79733 63810 / 
+91 11 4660 6100
E: karann@kingsmenindia.com / jasmine@kingsmenindia.com / 
jaya@kingsmenindia.com

5th Floor, DLF Two Horizon Centre DLF 
Phase 5, Gurgaon, 122001

URL: www.messeindia.com 

Ms. Pooja Sachdeva
Project Head

M: +91 98116 36300

E: india@messeindia.com 

Office no 401, Apex Business Court, 588, 
Bibwewadi Kondhwa Rd, Gaganvihar, 
Gangadham Phase II, Ganga Dham, 
Pune - 411037

URL: www.ndexhibit.in

Mr. Nilesh Darda
Managing Director

M : +91 95274 88479 / +91 86259 88479

E: nilesh@ndexhibit.in

Plot no.837, Opp.INEZ Tower 6,Mori 
Road,Mahim (W),Mumbai -400016 

URL: www.thepropshopindia.com/

Mr. Prathamesh Pusalkar
Managing Director

M: +91 98206 69889

E: prathamesh@thepropshop.co.in

G 19, Sector 6, Noida 201301 (U.P.)

URL: www.quantumintegrated.in

Mr. Roop Arora
CEO

M : +91 98106 30027 / +91 120  424 5062

E: roop.arora@quantumintegrated.in

49-C, JD-Block, Pitampura, 
New Delhi-110034

URL: www.stridesdesign.com

Mr. Jaspal Singh Kukreja
Founder & Director

M: +91 98101 19546 / +91 11 4571 9352 / 
4702 3925

E: jaspal@stridesdezine.com

A/306, Aabhas Complex, Tulinj Road, 
Mahesh Park, Nalasopara (East), 
Palghar - 401209

URL: www.thinklabevents.com

Ms. Jaya Singh / Ms. Divya Jain
BDM / Client Servicing Head

M: +91 93595 30077 / 97697 14265

E: jaya@thinklabevents.com / 
divya@thinklabevents.com

D-11, 1st Floor, ACME Industrial Estate, 
Sewri Fort Rd, Sewri (East), 
Mumbai – 400015

URL: www.vasant.in

Nirmit Vikamsey
Marketing Director 

M: +91 88796 36752 / +91 22 2418 3337

E: nirmit@vasant.in
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